3565 Ridge Road

Cleveland, Oh 44102

P: (216) 961-2000
F: (216) 961-2024

4948 Turney Road

Garfield Hts, Oh 44125

P: (216) 641-0398
F: (216) 641-0574

ITEM

Special Occasion holiday-

Cookie Tray

Gourmet Cookie Tray

Homemade Cookie Tray

Pastry Sampler Tray

Breakfast Brunch Tray

Kolachy Tray

Veggie Nibbler

Fresh Fruit Wheel

Cheese N Crackers

Cheese N Fruits

Fresh Fruit Baskets
Dave's Small
Dave's Medium

Dave's Large
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Plan Ahead with Dave’s Express Service
Call, fax or visit your nearest Dave’s location to order your freshly prepared party tray

2700 Carroll Ave
Cleveland, Oh 44113
P: (216) 274-2940
F:(216) 274-2944

22501 Shore Center Dr
Euclid, Oh 44123
P: (216) 289-0506
F:(216) 289-1832

5100 Wilson Mills Road
richmond hts. 44143
P-(440-460-0900
F-(440) 460-0907

SIZE
Small (2 Ibs)
Large (5 Ibs)
Small (50)
Large (100)
Small ( 4 doz)
Large (8 doz)
Small

Large

Small

Large

Small (2 Ibs)
Large (5 Ibs)
Small

Large

Small

Large

Jumbo

Small ( 5lbs)
Large (7.5 Ibs)
Small

Large

plu #9000
plu #9001

plu # 9002

7422 Harvard Ave
Cleveland, Oh 44105
P: (216) 441-0034
F:(216) 441-8580

16820 Harvard Ave
Cleveland, Oh 44128
P: (216) 283-9400
F:(216) 283-8211

1929 East 61st Street
Cleveland, Ohio 44103
p: (216) 361-5130
F:(216) 364-1966

SERVES

12-15
18-20

1215

15-20
25-30
15-20
25-30
30 - 40
15-20
25-30
15-20

25-30

871 East Exchange St
Akron, Oh 44306
P: (330) 253-8957
F:(330) 253-9703

1940 Lee Rd
Cleveland Hts, Oh 44118
P: (216) 321-7917

PRICE
$19.99
$49.99
$39.99
$59.99
$39.99
$59.99
$59.99
$79.99
$35.99
$45.99
$19.99
$39.99
$35.99
$59.99
$35.99
$59.99
$69.99
$49.95
$69.95
$49.95
$69.95

$12.99
$19.99
$24.99

13130 Shaker Square
Cleveland, Oh 44120
P: (216) 658-4180
F:(216) 658-4174

3628 Mayfield Road
Cleveland Hts, Oh 44118
P: (216) 291-2300
F: (216) 382-0580

QTY SUBTOTAL



ITEM

Wing Dings

Fried Chicken

Deli Fixins

Wrap Tray
Hand Select Bone-In
Spiral Ham

Jumbo Shrimp

Super Size Shrimp

Euclid Beach Carousel Sandwich
The Terminator Sandwich

The Terminator Il
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Plan Ahead with Dave’s Express Service
Call, fax or visit your nearest Dave’s location to order your freshly prepared party tray

Customer Cakes

Prices vary with size and design. Check with your bakery department for details

SIZE

Small (50 ct)

Large (100 ct)

24 pieces
50 pieces
75 pieces

100 pieces

Any Size

Deli Platters include:Meats, Cheese, Bread, Salad & Plates and Forks $7.99 per person

Whole Average 14.3

2 Ibs (31/40 cooked)

4 |bs (26/30 cooked )

50 ct

2 ft Sub

(available with other meats)

SERVES PRICE

8-10 $54.95

15-20 $89.95
$34.99
$69.95
$99.95
$135.95

10 or More 7.99* per person

Per person $6.99
1/2 avg 8 Ibs. $5.99 Ib
20-25 $39.99

40 - 50 $79.99
10-20 $59.99
25-30 $69.99
8-12 $19.99

* - Other size orders available, call for pricing

Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Home Phone: Office Phone:
Order Taken By: Order Date:
am/pm
Pick-Up Date: (circle)
Total Side 1
Total Side 2

Grand Total

QTY

SUBTOTAL



