

# Plan Ahead with Dave's Express Service

# Call, fax or visit your nearest Dave's location to order your freshly prepared party tray

3565 Ridge Road	2700 Carroll Ave	7422 Harvard Ave	871 East Exchange St	13130 Shaker Square
Cleveland, Oh 44102	Cleveland, Oh 44113	Cleveland, Oh 44105	Akron, Oh 44306	Cleveland, Oh 44120
P: (216) 961-2000	P: (216) 274-2940	P: (216) 441-0034	P: (330) 253-8957	P: (216) 658-4180
F: (216) 961-2024	F: (216) 274-2944	F: (216) 441-8580	F: (330) 253-9703	F: (216) 658-4174
4948 Turney Road	22501 Shore Center Dr	16820 Harvard Ave	1940 Lee Rd	3628 Mayfield Road
Garfield Hts, Oh 44125	Euclid, Oh 44123	Cleveland, Oh 44128	Cleveland Hts, Oh 44118	Cleveland Hts, Oh 44118
P: (216) 641-0398	P: (216) 289-0506	P: (216) 283-9400	P: (216) 321-7917	P: (216) 291-2300
F: (216) 641-0574	F: (216) 289-1832	F: (216) 283-8211		F: (216) 382-0580
	5100 Wilson Mills Road	1929 East 61st Street		
	richmond hts. 44143	Cleveland, Ohio 44103		
	P-(440-460-0900	p: (216) 361-5130		
	F-(440) 460-0907	F: (216) 364-1966		

ITEM	SIZE	SERVES	PRICE	QTY SUBTOTAL
Special Occasion holiday-	Small (2 lbs)	8 - 10	\$19.99	
Cookie Tray	Large (5 lbs)	15 - 20	\$49.99	
Gourmet Cookie Tray	Small (50)	8 - 10	\$39.99	
	Large (100)	15 - 20	\$59.99	
Homemade Cookie Tray	Small ( 4 doz)	8 - 10	\$39.99	
	Large (8 doz)	15 - 20	\$59.99	
Pastry Sampler Tray	Small	12-15	\$59.99	
	Large	18-20	\$79.99	
Breakfast Brunch Tray	Small	12-15	\$35.99	
	Large	18-20	\$45.99	
Kolachy Tray	Small (2 lbs)	8 - 10	\$19.99	
	Large (5 lbs)	15 - 20	\$39.99	
Veggie Nibbler	Small	15 - 20	\$35.99	
	Large	25 - 30	\$59.99	
Fresh Fruit Wheel	Small	15 - 20	\$35.99	
	Large	25 - 30	\$59.99	
	Jumbo	30 - 40	\$69.99	
Cheese N Crackers	Small ( 5lbs)	15 - 20	\$49.95	
	Large (7.5 lbs)	25 - 30	\$69.95	
Cheese N Fruits	Small	15 - 20	\$49.95	
	Large	25 - 30	\$69.95	
Fresh Fruit Baskets				
Dave's Small	plu # 9000		\$12.99	
Dave's Medium	plu # 9001		\$19.99	
Dave's Large	plu # 9002		\$24.99	



### Plan Ahead with Dave's Express Service

Call, fax or visit your nearest Dave's location to order your freshly prepared party tray

#### **Customer Cakes**

### Prices vary with size and design. Check with your bakery department for details

	Trices vary with size and design	5 6.1.6612 11.1612 3.641	surery department for de		
ITEM	SIZE	SERVES	PRICE	QTY	SUBTOTAL
Wing Dings	Small (50 ct)	8 - 10	\$54.95		
	Large (100 ct)	15 - 20	\$89.95		
Fried Chicken	24 pieces		\$34.99		
	50 pieces		\$69.95		
	75 pieces		\$99.95		
	100 pieces		\$135.95		
Deli Fixins	Any Size	10 or More	7.99* per person		
	Deli Platters include:Meats, Cheese,	Bread, Salad & Plates and	Forks \$7.99 per person		
Wrap Tray		Per person	\$6.99		
Hand Select Bone-In Spiral Ham	Whole Average 14.3	1/2 avg 8 lbs.	\$5.99 lb		
lumbo Shrimp	2 lbs (31/40 cooked)	20-25	\$39.99		
Super Size Shrimp	4 lbs (26/30 cooked )	40 - 50	\$79.99		
Euclid Beach Carousel Sandwich	4 103 (20100 COOKER )	10-20	\$59.99		
The Terminator Sandwich	50 ct	25 - 30	\$69.99		
The Terminator II	2 ft Sub	8 - 12	\$19.99		
	(available with other meats)				

## \* - Other size orders available, call for pricing

	<u> </u>		
Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Home Phone:	Office Phone:		
Order Taken By:	Order Date:		
	am/pm		
Pick-Up Date:	(circle)		

Total Side 1	
Total Side 2	
Grand Total	